Position

Marina Manager

Customer Service Specialist
Customer Service Specialist
Marina & Boating Facilities Attd
Marina Manager

Marina & Boating Facilities Attd
Marina & Boating Facilities Attd
Marina Aide

Marina Aide

Marina Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina
Sacramento Marina

Sacramento Marina

Total Wages

$61,647
$53,993
$38,975
$36,768
$27,644
$26,969
$17,745

$9,983

$5,772

$5,677

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,846
$7,351
$5,317
$20,720
$7,765
$9,279
$5,779
$0

$0

$0



