Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Marina Manager		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$61,647	\$25,846
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$53,993	\$7,351
Customer Service Specialist		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$38,975	\$5,317
Marina & Boating Facilities Attd		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$36,768	\$20,720
Marina Manager		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$27,644	\$7,765
Marina & Boating Facilities Attd		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$26,969	\$9,279
Marina & Boating Facilities Attd		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$17,745	\$5,779
Marina Aide		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$9,983	\$0
Marina Aide		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$5,772	\$0
Marina Aide		Sacramento	Sacramento Marina	\$5,677	\$0